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Men / 7 / A
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2T 2 2* 1 3T 6 1 

Sasha Regelman335
Accel

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:1 
8.1008.800 8.350 9.100 9.3009.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.85011.500 9.70011.200 11.3009.95011.200Final:

Place: 6 7 6 6 1 3 2 

Samuel Hwang329
Accel

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.500Diff:2 
8.5508.150 8.150 8.950 9.6008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.05011.700 10.15011.050 10.7509.75010.650Final:

Place: 1 9 7 8 5 1 3 

William Cohendet323
Accel

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:3 
8.7009.250 7.750 8.600 9.3509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.90011.450 10.30010.700 10.6509.35011.450Final:

Place: 4 3T 4* 2* 2 8 4 

Blake Farrell326
Accel

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.6002.600Diff:4 
7.6008.350 8.250 9.050 9.3509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.85011.550 9.20011.150 11.1509.85010.950Final:

Place: 5 1 10 4* 8 2 5 

Maddox Lugo269
ACE

1.600 2.500 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:5 
8.1508.350 8.800 8.300 8.3009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40010.800 10.25010.400 10.80010.40010.750Final:

Place: 7 6 4* 4* 6 4 6 

Ari Balo260
ACE

1.600 2.300 1.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:6 
8.8007.750 8.200 9.050 8.9009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.00011.200 9.90011.150 10.8009.80010.150Final:

Place: 2T 12 1 12 11T 5 7 

Matthew Yip587
GYMTASTICS

2.200 1.700 2.0002.1001.5002.600Diff:7 
8.8508.600 8.400 9.350 8.9008.100Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.30010.600 9.85011.450 10.3008.90011.200Final:

Place: 9 3T 8T 9 3T 9 8 

Ryan Meador14
Gulf Coast

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1002.3002.200Diff:8 
8.0507.550 7.550 8.400 9.4009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.35011.500 9.15010.500 10.6009.8509.750Final:

Place: 12 11 2* 2* 7 10 9 

Ricky Davis263
ACE

1.600 2.400 1.6002.1001.6003.000Diff:9 
7.3506.150 7.450 9.100 8.7009.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.60011.100 8.95011.200 11.1509.0509.150Final:

Place: 11 8 12 13 11T 7 10 

Tiberio Paddock620
CNY Gym Centre

2.200 2.200 1.4002.3001.7002.300Diff:10 
8.1507.050 7.750 7.750 8.4007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.10010.600 9.55010.050 10.1009.4509.350Final:
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Men / 7 / A
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 8 13 11 7 9 12 11 

Maverick Argueta467
The Klub Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:11 
6.9007.800 7.250 8.200 8.5509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.60010.750 8.00010.300 10.7008.85010.000Final:

Place: 10 10 13 11 13 13 12 

Leif Osmond581
GYMTASTICS

1.600 1.700 0.9001.4001.6002.200Diff:12 
6.0507.350 7.700 7.300 7.9508.750Exec:

-2.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
52.5009.650 4.9508.700 10.3509.3009.550Final:

Place: 13 3T 8T 10 10 11 13 

Erik Graham281
Infinity

1.600 2.300 1.1002.2001.7000.000Diff:13 
7.8000.000 8.150 8.300 8.3508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
50.40010.650 8.90010.500 10.5009.8500.000Final:
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Men / 7 / B
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3 1 6 3 2 1 1 

Raziel Yanovsky240
Peninsula Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 2.3002.1002.1002.500Diff:1 
9.0508.650 9.150 8.850 9.4009.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.50011.600 11.35010.950 11.20011.25011.150Final:

Place: 1T 4 7T 2 8T 3 2 

Nathan Feldman231
Peninsula Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 2.3002.2001.6002.500Diff:2 
8.5508.900 8.700 8.550 9.0009.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.85011.200 10.85010.750 11.35010.30011.400Final:

Place: 4T 8 5 1 1 2 3 

Brooklyn Tunca239
Peninsula Gymnastics

1.600 2.300 2.1002.2001.7002.300Diff:3 
9.1508.600 7.550 8.800 9.4509.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.60011.750 11.25011.000 11.4509.25010.900Final:

Place: 4T 2T 1 13 7 5 4 

Ignacio Gavaldon de leon264
ACE

2.200 2.300 2.2002.2001.6002.400Diff:4 
8.5508.500 8.750 9.350 8.9508.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15011.250 10.75011.550 10.35010.35010.900Final:

Place: 1T 5 2 4* 3 8 5 

Ashaan Ramirez464
Peninsula Gymnastics

1.600 2.300 1.6002.2001.6002.700Diff:5 
8.4008.700 8.500 8.950 9.2509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.10011.550 10.00011.150 10.90010.10011.400Final:

Place: 8 2T 3T 4* 8T 4 6 

Joseph Guthrie266
ACE

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1002.1002.400Diff:6 
8.7008.200 8.250 8.950 8.9009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.90011.200 10.80011.050 10.90010.35010.600Final:

Place: 6 11T 7T 7T 8T 6 7 

Ty Gerwatowski280
Infinity

2.200 2.400 2.1002.3002.1002.800Diff:7 
8.5007.950 6.550 8.450 8.8008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___0.100ND:
62.80011.200 10.60010.750 10.8508.65010.750Final:

Place: 11 7 14 12 4 9 8 

Bradley Yuan340
Accel

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:8 
8.3008.100 8.400 7.900 9.3508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.25011.450 9.90010.000 10.50010.00010.400Final:

Place: 10 13 3T 16 6 7 9 

Blaine Sims274
ACE

2.200 2.300 2.2002.2002.1002.500Diff:9 
8.3508.000 6.500 8.850 9.0507.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.70011.350 10.55011.050 9.6508.60010.500Final:

Place: 7 9 12 14 5 12 10 

Tyler Yuan341
Accel

1.600 2.100 1.5002.1001.6002.300Diff:10 
8.3008.350 7.400 8.350 9.3008.650Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.55011.400 8.80010.450 10.2509.00010.650Final:
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Men / 7 / B
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 15 6 13 9 11 10 11 

Gianluca Paladino475
The Klub Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:11 
7.5507.050 8.450 8.000 8.7009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.15010.800 9.15010.100 10.80010.0509.250Final:

Place: 13 10 11 11 12 14 12 

Brendan O'Donnell284
Infinity

1.800 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:12 
6.8007.750 8.350 8.450 8.0508.850Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.25010.150 7.90010.550 10.6508.95010.050Final:

Place: 12 11T 10 4* 14 11 13 

Sebastian Venegas Khavari32
PGA

1.600 1.500 1.1002.1001.5002.100Diff:13 
7.8508.000 8.150 8.600 7.8009.300Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ -1.000__.___ND:
57.6008.300 8.95010.700 10.9008.65010.100Final:

Place: 14 14 7T 7T 13 16 14 

Evan Melanson Evan Melan572
GYMTASTICS

1.600 2.100 0.4002.1000.8002.200Diff:14 
8.3007.600 8.650 8.650 8.2009.250Exec:

-2.000__.___ -3.000 __.___ -1.000__.___ND:
53.8509.300 6.70010.750 10.8506.4509.800Final:

Place: 9 16 15 10 15 13 15 

Jackson Korus57
Momentum

1.600 2.100 0.6001.6000.8002.200Diff:15 
8.1508.350 5.250 8.250 5.7509.000Exec:

__._____.___ -3.000 __.___ __.___0.100ND:
50.7507.850 8.7509.850 10.7003.05010.550Final:

Place: 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 

Seth Nelson59
Momentum

1.600 1.400 0.6001.6001.6002.100Diff:16 
6.6507.000 4.350 8.050 5.8508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ -2.000__.___ND:
47.3505.250 7.2509.650 10.1505.9509.100Final:
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Men / 7 / C
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3 3 7 4T 1 2 1 

Bryan Zhang241
Peninsula Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 2.3002.1001.6002.300Diff:1 
7.9008.950 8.800 8.600 9.4509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.35011.650 10.20010.700 11.15010.40011.250Final:

Place: 1 10 5 1 3* 6 2 

Maxwell Gomez232
Peninsula Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 2.2002.1001.6002.400Diff:2 
7.7009.200 8.150 8.950 9.2509.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.25011.450 9.90011.050 11.5009.75011.600Final:

Place: 2 2 10 13 2 1 3 

Eli Contente230
Peninsula Gymnastics

2.200 2.200 2.1002.3002.1002.600Diff:3 
8.7508.700 8.550 8.200 9.3508.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.10011.550 10.85010.500 10.25010.65011.300Final:

Place: 4 7 3* 6* 6 11 4T

Kevin Burridge5
Gulf Coast

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1002.2002.200Diff:4T
7.3508.850 7.900 9.050 9.3009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75011.400 8.95011.150 11.10010.10011.050Final:

Place: 9 6 3* 10 8 4 4T

Thomas Lane13
Gulf Coast

1.600 2.300 1.6002.1002.3002.200Diff:4T
8.4008.200 7.850 9.050 8.8509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75011.150 10.00011.150 10.90010.15010.400Final:

Place: 6T 1 1 2 11 8T 6 

Jace Ingalls267
ACE

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.2002.500Diff:6 
7.3008.150 8.550 9.300 7.9009.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.70010.100 9.40011.400 11.40010.75010.650Final:

Place: 8 9 12 6* 3* 5 7 

Sean Wingate277
ACE

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.400Diff:7 
8.3508.200 7.750 7.900 9.2509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.05011.450 9.95010.100 11.1009.85010.600Final:

Place: 5 4* 8 3 9 10 8 

Johnny Maas270
ACE

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1001.6002.500Diff:8 
6.9008.200 8.600 8.550 8.6009.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.80010.900 9.00010.650 11.35010.20010.700Final:

Place: 13 8 2 9 10 8T 9 

Tyler Underwood275
ACE

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.000Diff:9 
7.8008.250 7.950 9.150 8.5009.350Exec:

__.___-1.000 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.60010.700 9.40011.250 10.95010.0509.250Final:

Place: 6T 12 6 8 7 12 10 

Isaiah Byrd6
Gulf Coast

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:10 
7.7008.450 6.400 8.900 9.1509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.20011.250 8.80011.000 11.0008.50010.650Final:
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Men / 7 / C
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 11 4* 9 11 12 3 11 

Quinlan Murray271
ACE

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.6002.300Diff:11 
7.9508.650 8.600 8.350 7.6009.000Exec:

__.___-1.000 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.1509.800 10.05010.550 10.60010.2009.950Final:

Place: 12 11 11 12 3T 7 12 

Grant Gallien327
Accel

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:12 
8.1007.600 7.100 8.100 9.3508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.35011.450 9.70010.200 10.5008.7009.800Final:

Place: 10 13 13 4T 13 13 13 

Nicholas Piercey66
Momentum

1.800 2.000 0.4001.5001.4002.100Diff:13 
6.3508.250 8.150 6.800 7.5509.350Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ -1.000__.___ND:
52.6508.550 6.7508.300 11.1507.55010.350Final:
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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: 02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Peninsula Gymnastics X 202.650 34.400 32.300 33.200 34.300 35.000 33.450
11 1 4 1 1

2 ACE X 198.100 32.350 31.500 34.200 33.900 34.050 32.100
23 2 1 4 2

3 Accel X 195.100 33.600 29.800 33.400 33.200 34.750 30.350
32 4 2 2 3

4 Gulf Coast X 190.750 32.100 30.100 33.300 33.000 34.150 28.100
44 3 3 3 4

5 GYMTASTICS X 168.650 30.550 24.650 30.900 31.500 29.550 21.500
65 5 5 5 6

6 Momentum X 150.750 30.000 16.550 27.800 32.000 21.650 22.750
56 6 6 6 5
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